• Designed for high-intensity indoor applications
• Compact design offers excellent manoeuvrability and delivers high productivity
• Intellix Vehicle Management System and CAN bus technology monitor truck systems
• Techtronix 100 transmission delivers precise handling
• AccuTouch mini-lever and manual levers
Diesel Forklift Trucks
GCVX
series

3-speed
Manufacturer (abbreviation)
Manufacturer’s type designation
Yale
GDC 60VX
Engine / Transmission
1.1
1.2
Value
Oil Immersed
Diesel
Seated
6.0
600
498
1830
8667
13144 / 1523
3546 / 5121
V
28 x 12 x 22
22 x 8 x 16
2x / 2
1133
1192
6 / 10
2697
100
3340
4575
2302
1335
388
4128
2928
1438
60 / 150 / 1200
IVA
1219
113
188
1200 x 1000
4283
4483
4483
2585
751
2292
531
313
20.9 / 20.2
18.3 / 17.7
0.48 / 0.49
0.58 / 0.53
44500 / 21450
17.1 / 24.8
6.1 / 5.7
Hydraulic
Kubota V3800 E4
55
Jan-06
300 / 1400
4 / 3796
6.67
12 / 105
Hydrodynamic
153